(not viertig), vijftig, zestig, zeventig, tachtig 
(not achtig for some reason) negentig and then 
honderd (with no word for “a” hundred or 
“one” hundred).
Cheques have gone the way of the telegram 
in Belgium, so we seldom write out 
impressive numbers like 33 drieëndertig, 
141 honderdeenenveertig or 1517 
vijftienhonderdzeventien. Note the two dots 
in drieëndertig to tell you to pronounce en 
separately from drie.
It’s not always so precise. If you vaguely want 
to indicate that there were about ten men 
present, you could say er was een man of tien